

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(through video conferencing)

SWP No.1267/2018
IA No.1/2018

Asha Kumari

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

V/s

State of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

None for the petitioner.

Await appearance of the petitioner.

List again on 19th October, 2020.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

JAMMU
07.08.2020
Vinod.