

Sr. No. 33

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 1267/2018

Asha Kumari

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Mehar Bali, Advocate vice
Mr .Ravinder Gupta, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

08.05.2026

1. There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner.
2. In the interest of justice, adjourned.
3. List on 03.07.2026.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
08.05.2026
Shafqat